DQD 507  Rev. 2004-06-30 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 1624599    Master Contract: 227905
Project:  1914157 Date Issued:  July 4, 2007
Issued to:  ACT’L SA
  10A Avenue de l’Artisanat
  Braine-L’Alleud, 1420
  BELGIUM

‘yyy’ is the MPI option. Front sticker, serial interface protocol and connector,and software option are different.
z..z is the GSM modem option: GPRS, GPRS US, GPRS QB, EDGE QB
TYPE NUMBER DESIGNATION
eWON Type WebPort OEM name e-Collector OEM name Ratings
Part A
eWON 500yyy WebPort 500yyy  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2001yyy/PSTN 56  WebPort 2001yyy/PSTN 56   12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2001yyy/GPRS WebPort 2001yyy/GPRS  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2001yyy/GPRS US WebPort 2001yyy/GPRS US  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2001yyy/GPRS QB WebPort 2001yyy/GPRS QB  12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
eWON 2001yyy/EDGE QB WebPort 2001yyy/EDGE QB  12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
Part B
eWON 2101yyy/PSTN 56 WebPort 2101yyy/PSTN 56  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2101yyy/GPRS WebPort 2101yyy/GPRS  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2101yyy/GPRS US WebPort 2101yyy/GPRS US  12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 2101yyy/GPRS QB WebPort 2101yyy/GPRS QB  12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
eWON 2101yyy/EDGE QB WebPort 2101yyy/EDGE QB  12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
SBOX/z..z   12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
eWONX yyy/z..z   12-24 Vdc, 10VA, 0.5 A
Part C
eWON 2005/ETHERNET  WebPort 2005/ETHERNET e-Collector 2005/ETHERNET 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
eWON 2005/PSTN 56 WebPort 2005/PSTN 56 e-Collector 2005/ PSTN 56 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
eWON 2005/GPRS WebPort 2005/GPRS e-Collector 2005/GPRS 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
eWON 2005/GPRS US WebPort 2005/GPRS US e-Collector 2005/GPRS US 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
eWON 2005/GPRS QB WebPort 2005yyy/GPRS QB e-Collector 2005/GPRS QB 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
eWON 2005/EDGE QB WebPort 2005yyy/EDGE QB e-Collector 2005/EDGE QB 12-24 Vdc, 10W, 850 mA
Part D
eWON 4001yyy/ETHERNET WebPort 4001yyy/ETHERNET e-Collector 5000/ETHERNET 12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 4001yyy/PSTN 56 WebPort 4001yyy/PSTN 56 e-Collector 5000/PSTN 56 12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA
eWON 4001yyy/GPRS WebPort 4001yyy/GPRS e-Collector 5000/GPRS 12-24 Vdc, 5W, 300 mA